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It's A Go!!! Doubles Event

Tournament Roster
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Ave v
144
110
123
188
153
130
183
183
183
183
216
216
175
175
128
128
160
130
207
207
157
159
206
151
237
114
177

181

Name
Aumick, Mike
Bullock, Todd
Carey Jr, John
Claisse, Victor
Conklin, Greg
Constabile, Anthony
Cron, Bill
Cron, Bill Twist
Cron, William
Cron, William
Delaney, Derek
Delaney, Derek
Drew, Justin
Drew, Justin
Ellis, Anthony
Ellis , Anthony Twist
Fix, Robert
Galgan, Brandon
Gattas , Daniel Twist
Gattas, Danilo
Holliday, Anthony
Holmberg, John
Jones, Robert
Kinne, Gary
Kurensky, Gary
Makrell, Adam
McCann, Thomas

Merando, Rob

Team ™
76229
75809
75813
75811
75971
77454
77471
77465
62609
77466
77469
76088
77465
77462
77460
77466
76229
77454
77472
77464
77232
62744
77461
77455
62657
62744
77455

77232
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200

174

168

165

133

143

194

194

146

146

198

181

152

215

215

242

125

125

158

158

176

181

117

159

203

109

Morgan, Chris
Morgan, Chris Sr
Morgan, Pat
Morgan, Shelly
Noriega, Orlando
Pagano, Nick
Ranich, Lincoln
Ranich, Lincoln Twi
Rodrigues, Aud Twist
Rodrigues, Audrey
Romer, Doug
Schauger, Matt
Schauger, Scott
Schwartz, Monica
Schwartz, Monica
Stevens, Kyle

Storms, Christian

Storms, Christian Twis

Storms, William
Storms, William
Ulrichs, Brandon
Ulrichs, Brandon Twis
Ulrichs, RJ

Ulrichs , Rob
Warrick, Jessica

Weed, Mark

75970

75971

77462

75970

77460

75813

77457

77469

77464

62609

77461

63466

77457

75811

77472

76088

77449

77470

77470

63466

62705

77471

77449

62705

62657
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